AFL SEASON RECORDS - TEAM BY TEAM

Boston Patriots (4-10-0)

273

Denver Broncos (8-5-1)

7
24
10
31
14
34
14
10
13
24
30
49
28
17
305

'S
at
'S
at
at
at
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
at
at
at

at
at
at
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
at
at
VS
VS
at
at

Denver
New York
Buffalo

Los Angeles
Oakland
Denver

Los Angeles
Oakland
New York
Dallas
Houston
Buffalo
Dallas
Houston

Boston
Buffalo
New York
Oakland
Los Angeles
Boston
Dallas
Houston
Dallas
Houston
Buffalo
New York
Los Angeles
Oakland

7
17
23
23
28
34
24
14
27
27
41

6
32
13

316

3
20
3
10
41
24
62
37
24
28
14
14
28
0

308

Buffalo Bills (6-8-0)

6 at New York 22
20 vs Denver 24
23 at Boston 7
7 vs Los Angeles 38
33 vs New York 10
31 vs Oakland 3
17 vs Houston 20
10 vs Dallas 7
28 at Oakland 9
20 at Los Angeles 10
14 at Denver 30
6 vs Boston 8
12 at Houston 24
5 at Dallas 40
232 252
Houston Oilers (11-3-0)
45 at Oakland 28
27 vs Los Angeles 24
14 vs Oakland 7
24 vs New York 21
31 vs Dallas 26
7 at New York 20
20 at Buffalo 17
37 at Denver 10
28 at Los Angeles 33
28 vs Denver 24
41 at Boston 31
35 at Dallas 25
24 vs Buffalo 12
13 vs Boston 14
374 292

24
6
27
34
31
26
62
7
24
27
31
25
32
40
396

Dallas Texans (9-5-0)

at
at
'S
VS
Vs
at
at
at
Vs
at
at
Vs
Vs
Vs

Los Angeles
Oakland
Los Angeles
New York
Oakland
Houston
Denver
Buffalo
Denver
Boston
New York
Houston
Boston
Buffalo

13
24
6
27
9
31
14
10
13
24
32
35
19
5

262

Los Angeles Chargers (7-6-1)

13
24
6
38
23
41
24
33
33
10
30
14
28
31
348

VS
at
at
at
VS
at
at
at
VS
VS
VS
at
VS
VS

Dallas
Houston
Dallas
Buffalo
Boston
Denver
Boston
New York
Houston
Buffalo
Oakland
Oakland
Denver
New York

24
27
27
7
21
14
38
7
28
20
10
21
28
19
2901



New York Titans (4-9-1)

22
17

27
21
10
20
14

27
32
14
27
19
260

'S
'S
'S
at
at
at
'S
'S
'S
at
'S
at
at
at

Buffalo
Boston
Denver
Dallas
Houston
Buffalo
Houston
Oakland
Los Angeles
Boston
Dallas
Denver
Oakland
Los Angeles

6
6
10
34
24
33
7
14
33
41
31
49
34
31
353

Oakland Raiders (5-8-1)

28 vs Houston 45
24 vs Dallas 6
7 at Houston 14
10 at Denver 31
9 at Dallas 31
28 vs Boston 24
3 at Buffalo 31
14 at New York 14
14 at Boston 13
9 vs Buffalo 28
10 at Los Angeles 30
21 vs Los Angeles 14
34 vs New York 27
0 vs Denver 17
211 325










