AFL SEASON RECORDS - TEAM BY TEAM

Boston Patriots (4-10-0)			Buffalo Bills (6-8-0)				Dallas Texans (9-5-0)				
3	VS	Denver	7	6	at	New York	22	24	at	Los Angeles	13
6	at	New York	17	20	VS	Denver	24	6	at	Oakland	24
7	VS	Buffalo	23	23	at	Boston	7	27	VS	Los Angeles	6
21	at	Los Angeles	23	7	VS	Los Angeles	38	34	VS	New York	27
24	at	Oakland	28	33	VS	New York	10	31	VS	Oakland	9
24	at	Denver	34	31	VS	Oakland	3	26	at	Houston	31
38	VS	Los Angeles	24	17	VS	Houston	20	62	at	Denver	14
13	VS	Oakland	14	10	VS	Dallas	7	7	at	Buffalo	10
41	VS	New York	27	28	at	Oakland	9	24	VS	Denver	13
24	VS	Dallas	27	20	at	Los Angeles	10	27	at	Boston	24
31	VS	Houston	41	14	at	Denver	30	31	at	New York	32
8	at	Buffalo	6	6	VS	Boston	8	25	VS	Houston	35
19	at	Dallas	32	12	at	Houston	24	32	VS	Boston	19
14	at	Houston	13	5	at	Dallas	40	40	VS	Buffalo	5
273			316	232			252	396			262
Da		. Виомосо /О Г	۱ ۱		lan	stop Oilors (11)	2 0)	100 /		las Chargars /	7 6 1\
		Broncos (8-5-	•			ston Oilers (11-3			_	les Chargers (•
7	at	Boston	3	45	at	Oakland	28	13	VS	Dallas	24
7 24	at at	Boston Buffalo	3 20	45 27	at vs	Oakland Los Angeles	28 24	13 24	vs at	Dallas Houston	24 27
7 24 10	at at at	Boston Buffalo New York	3 20 3	45 27 14	at vs vs	Oakland Los Angeles Oakland	28 24 7	13 24 6	vs at at	Dallas Houston Dallas	24 27 27
7 24 10 31	at at at vs	Boston Buffalo New York Oakland	3 20 3 10	45 27 14 24	at vs vs vs	Oakland Los Angeles Oakland New York	28 24 7 21	13 24 6 38	vs at at at	Dallas Houston Dallas Buffalo	24 27 27 7
7 24 10 31 14	at at at vs vs	Boston Buffalo New York Oakland Los Angeles	3 20 3 10 41	45 27 14 24 31	at vs vs vs	Oakland Los Angeles Oakland New York Dallas	28 24 7 21 26	13 24 6 38 23	vs at at at vs	Dallas Houston Dallas Buffalo Boston	24 27 27 7 21
7 24 10 31 14 34	at at at vs vs vs	Boston Buffalo New York Oakland Los Angeles Boston	3 20 3 10 41 24	45 27 14 24 31 7	at vs vs vs vs at	Oakland Los Angeles Oakland New York Dallas New York	28 24 7 21 26 20	13 24 6 38 23 41	vs at at at vs at	Dallas Houston Dallas Buffalo Boston Denver	24 27 27 7 21 14
7 24 10 31 14 34 14	at at vs vs vs vs	Boston Buffalo New York Oakland Los Angeles Boston Dallas	3 20 3 10 41 24 62	45 27 14 24 31 7 20	at vs vs vs vs at at	Oakland Los Angeles Oakland New York Dallas New York Buffalo	28 24 7 21 26 20 17	13 24 6 38 23 41 24	vs at at at vs at at	Dallas Houston Dallas Buffalo Boston Denver Boston	24 27 27 7 21 14 38
7 24 10 31 14 34 14	at at vs vs vs vs vs	Boston Buffalo New York Oakland Los Angeles Boston Dallas Houston	3 20 3 10 41 24 62 37	45 27 14 24 31 7 20 37	at vs vs vs vs at at at	Oakland Los Angeles Oakland New York Dallas New York Buffalo Denver	28 24 7 21 26 20 17 10	13 24 6 38 23 41 24 33	vs at at at vs at at at	Dallas Houston Dallas Buffalo Boston Denver Boston New York	24 27 27 7 21 14 38 7
7 24 10 31 14 34 14 10	at at vs vs vs vs vs vs	Boston Buffalo New York Oakland Los Angeles Boston Dallas Houston Dallas	3 20 3 10 41 24 62 37 24	45 27 14 24 31 7 20 37 28	at vs vs vs at at at at	Oakland Los Angeles Oakland New York Dallas New York Buffalo Denver Los Angeles	28 24 7 21 26 20 17 10 33	13 24 6 38 23 41 24 33 33	vs at at vs at at vs at at vs	Dallas Houston Dallas Buffalo Boston Denver Boston New York Houston	24 27 27 7 21 14 38 7 28
7 24 10 31 14 34 14 10 13	at at vs vs vs vs vs at at	Boston Buffalo New York Oakland Los Angeles Boston Dallas Houston Dallas Houston	3 20 3 10 41 24 62 37 24 28	45 27 14 24 31 7 20 37 28 28	at vs vs vs at at at vs	Oakland Los Angeles Oakland New York Dallas New York Buffalo Denver Los Angeles Denver	28 24 7 21 26 20 17 10 33 24	13 24 6 38 23 41 24 33 33 10	vs at at vs at at vs at at vs vs vs	Dallas Houston Dallas Buffalo Boston Denver Boston New York Houston Buffalo	24 27 27 7 21 14 38 7 28 20
7 24 10 31 14 34 14 10 13 24 30	at at vs vs vs vs vs vs	Boston Buffalo New York Oakland Los Angeles Boston Dallas Houston Dallas Houston Buffalo	3 20 3 10 41 24 62 37 24 28 14	45 27 14 24 31 7 20 37 28 28 41	at vs vs vs at at at st at at	Oakland Los Angeles Oakland New York Dallas New York Buffalo Denver Los Angeles Denver Boston	28 24 7 21 26 20 17 10 33 24 31	13 24 6 38 23 41 24 33 33	vs at at vs at at t vs at vs vs vs	Dallas Houston Dallas Buffalo Boston Denver Boston New York Houston Buffalo Oakland	24 27 27 7 21 14 38 7 28 20 10
7 24 10 31 14 34 14 10 13 24 30 49	at at vs vs vs vs vs at at vs	Boston Buffalo New York Oakland Los Angeles Boston Dallas Houston Dallas Houston Buffalo New York	3 20 3 10 41 24 62 37 24 28 14	45 27 14 24 31 7 20 37 28 28	at vs vs vs at at at t at at at	Oakland Los Angeles Oakland New York Dallas New York Buffalo Denver Los Angeles Denver Boston Dallas	28 24 7 21 26 20 17 10 33 24 31 25	13 24 6 38 23 41 24 33 33 10 30	vs at at at vs at at t at vs at at at vs at at at vs vs vs	Dallas Houston Dallas Buffalo Boston Denver Boston New York Houston Buffalo Oakland	24 27 27 7 21 14 38 7 28 20 10 21
7 24 10 31 14 34 14 10 13 24 30	at at vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Boston Buffalo New York Oakland Los Angeles Boston Dallas Houston Dallas Houston Buffalo	3 20 3 10 41 24 62 37 24 28 14	45 27 14 24 31 7 20 37 28 28 41 35	at vs vs vs at at at t s at vs at vs	Oakland Los Angeles Oakland New York Dallas New York Buffalo Denver Los Angeles Denver Boston	28 24 7 21 26 20 17 10 33 24 31	13 24 6 38 23 41 24 33 33 10	vs at at vs at at t vs at vs vs vs	Dallas Houston Dallas Buffalo Boston Denver Boston New York Houston Buffalo Oakland	24 27 27 7 21 14 38 7 28 20 10

New York Titans (4-9-1)				Oakland Raiders (5-8-1)				
22	VS	Buffalo	6	28	VS	Houston	45	
17	VS	Boston	6	24	VS	Dallas	6	
3	VS	Denver	10	7	at	Houston	14	
27	at	Dallas	34	10	at	Denver	31	
21	at	Houston	24	9	at	Dallas	31	
10	at	Buffalo	33	28	VS	Boston	24	
20	VS	Houston	7	3	at	Buffalo	31	
14	VS	Oakland	14	14	at	New York	14	
7	VS	Los Angeles	33	14	at	Boston	13	
27	at	Boston	41	9	VS	Buffalo	28	
32	VS	Dallas	31	10	at	Los Angeles	30	
14	at	Denver	49	21	VS	Los Angeles	14	
27	at	Oakland	34	34	VS	New York	27	
19	at	Los Angeles	31	0	VS	Denver	17	
260			353	211			325	